06-04-2003	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ORM PTD-1595 (Modified) Rev 03-0) MB No (551-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) 08/REV0 MAX	Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼ 102,403879	V V
To the Honorable Commissioned Patents and Trademarks: Plea 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Raster Graphics, Inc.	se record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
5-15-07	Name: Oce Display Graphics Systems, Inc. Internal Address:
Additic nal names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name	Street Address: 2811 Orchard Parkway
☐ Other	City: San Jose State: CA ZIP: 95134
Execution Date: 05/27/2002 Add	ditional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
5,9 5,9 6,1	B. Patent No.(s) 27,257 6,156,465 86,688 95,653 17,625
Additional numbers attached? 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	☐ Yes ☒ No
concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 5
Name: Robyn L. Phillips 7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 200.00
6/03/2003 EC00P2R 00000037 233178 5327257	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Deposit account number:
60 East South Temple	23-3178
City: Salt Lake City State: UT ZIP: 84111	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robyn L. Phillips, Reg. No. 39,330 Name of Person Signing Do NOT USE THIS SPACE May 13, 2003 Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

CERTIFICATE AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED AND RESTATED CHARTECATE OF INCORPORATION

RASTER GENTHICS, INC.

Raster Graphics, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the Corporation'), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: That by unanimous written consent pursuant to Section 141(f) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware a resolution of the Board of Directors of the Corporation was duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment to the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation declaring said amendment to be advisable and directing that the consent of the sole stockholder of the Corporation be obtained by written consent or by calling a meeting of the stockholder for consideration thereof. The resolution withing forth the proposed amendment is as fulldivs:

RESOLVED, that the Assended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended by changing the name of the Corporation from Raster Graphics, Inc. to Océ Display Graphics Systems, Inc.

SECOND: That pursuant to residentian of its Board of Directors and Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, the sole stockholder of the Corporation consented to the amendment in writing.

THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

FOURTH: That the capital of the Corporation shall not be reduced under or by reason of said amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be duly executed as the 27 day of MAY ______, 2002.

RASTER GRAPHICS. INC.

By

Tiele

Executive Directo LEPS

MINISTRALITY CO.

RECORDED: 05/13/2003

PATENT REEL: 014119 FRAME: 0179